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Macalester Class of 1975 50th Reunion Committee (Reunion: June 5–8, 2025)

Kathy Pinkett Co-chair kathypinkett@gmail.com 651-338-3978
Cathy Polasky Co-chair cathy.polasky@gmail.com 612-719-6679

Engagement Subcommittee email phone

Gift Subcommittee email phone

Group Email Addresses
1975-50th@groups.macalester.edu
1975-50th-engagement@groups.macalester.edu
1975-50th-gift@groups.macalester.edu

Lakewood Ranch FL
Minneapolis MN

Melvin Collins Co-chair skibro912@yahoo.com 651-270-5428 West St Paul MN
Gayle Winegar Co-chair gayle@sweatshopfitness.com 651-503-3514 Saint Paul MN
Eric Anderson eric.anderson@pusd.org 909-434-4471 Fontana CA
Stanley Berry akniaya02@yahoo.com 248-259-0671 Royal Oak MI
Sherri Buss sabuss121@gmail.com 612-300-3378 Saint Paul MN
Wiley Hall wileyh3d@outlook.com 443-414-6538 Melbourne FL
Jane Harper janemharper@comcast.net 651-426-0136 White Bear Lake MN
Melissa Harl Sellew melissaharl84@gmail.com 612-810-2804 Saint Paul MN

Debbie Thorne
dthorne53@gmail.com
deborah_thorne@ilnb.uscourts.gov 312-543-5340 Evanston IL

Larry West west2419@gmail.com 612-423-8277 Pequot Lakes MN

Kim Shaffer Co-chair
kim@krasha.com
kjshaffer@bevcomm.net 507-526-3979 Blue Earth MN

Alan Weingarden Co-chair asweingarden@hotmail.com 612-483-7633 Edina MN
Dave Brockway dpbroc@aol.com 952-334-4012 Hopkins MN
Susan Greif susangreif@gmail.com 301-365-5257 Chevy Chase MD
Clark Gustafson clarkgustafson3915@gmail.com 320-262-9115 Owatonna MN
Jim McIntire jim@buckbay.net 206-399-9847 Seattle WA
Richard Lesicko dick.lesickospeech@gmail.com 651-295-6194 Saint Paul MN

Full Reunion Committee:
Engagement Subcommittee:
Gift Subcommittee:

Dorothy Jordan djordan2@macalester.edu 651-696-6855
Ashley Nelson anelso10@macalester.edu 651-696-6204

Michaela Harrison mharris9@macalester.edu 651-696-7144
Erin Updike eupdike@macalester.edu 651-696-6079

Susannah Garland sgarlan1@macalester.edu 651-696-6832
Theresa Gienapp tgienapp@macalester.edu 651-696-6087
Trent Russell trussell@macalester.edu 651-696-6982

Associate Development

Coordinator Alumni Engagement

Assoc Director Alumni Engagement

Director Alumni Engagement

Associate Planned Giving

Director Planned Giving

Assoc Director Planned Giving


